Training/Dry Runs
09.14.20 and 09.15.20

Driver YD | Route Bus Tra.l o Comments
Time
Jean Racine SE R0O01 1149 7.00
Andrea Morales SE R002 1146 7.00
Saso Sekulovski SE R003 9044 7.00
Salvatore Cicero SE R004 1118 7.00
Gina Semilia SE R0O05 1147 7.00
Roseline Volataire SE R006 9048 7.00
Mammen Eapen SE R0O07 1131 7.00
Rajan A. SE R008 6010 7.00
Kevin Genereux SE R009 9026 7.00
Vincent Keane SE R0O10 6025 7.00
Andrea Grasso SE RO11 1117 7.00
Louis Rainero SE R0O12 1123 7.00
Hidajet Mehmedi SE R0O13 1129 7.00
SE R014 9038 Matone
Michael Tepedino SE RO15 1124 7.00
Sofia Pagan - SE | RO16 9025 7.00
Steve Gardiner SE R0O17 8013 7.00
Julian Ortiz SE R018 9027 7.00
Rui Yuan SE R0O19 9041 7.00
Jean Oliver SE R020 1132 7.00
Tiffany Blanchard SE R021 1133 7.00
Marco Giove SE R022 8005 7.00
Emil Smerick SE R023 1120 7.00
SE R024 1119 Dorfman
Mathew McCormick SE R025 1128 7.00
Patrick Pierre SE R026 9401 7.00
Lou Parascando SE R027 1155 7.00
Mehmedi Bilali SE R028 9023 7.20
Zvi Goldstein SE R029 9045 7.20
SE R030 1156 Mesh
Neil Taylor SE R0O31 1127 7.20
Nico Casalino SE R032 1122 7.20
Andrew Mecina SE R033 6009 7.20
Mehmet Goshi SE R034 9039 7.20
Jimmy Cruz SE R035 1116 120
Scott Giacona SE R036 6014 7.20
Barbara Fleming SE R037 1125 7.20
Frank Lombardo SE R038 1130 7.20
Mario Mo SE R039 8003 7.20
David Rodriguez SE R040 1126 7.20
William Morgan SE R103 12C 720
Bernard Previti SE R104 V84 7.20
Gerald Tiphaine SE R105 V85 7.20
Micheal Morgan SE R106 V86 7.20
Page 1 of 11

M:\J Drive - Kathy\2020-2021 School Year\Dry Run - Training Schedule 09.14.20, 09.15.20




Training/Dry Runs
09.14.20 and 09.15.20

Driver YD | Route Bus Tra.l b Comments
Time
Ralph Addivinola SE | R107 31C 7.20
Thomas Pezzingrilli SE | R108 V83 7.20
Ciro Aceto SE R109 14C Al
Philip Bellia SE R110 V43 7:20
Anthony Florio SE R111 170 7.20
Micheal Belmonte SE R112 15C 7.20
David Krause ok R113 e 7.20
Andrew Cappa SE R115 V9 7280
John Scotto SE R117 1006 7.20
Armand DelGiudice SE R118 130 7.40
Herve Paris SE. | R122 18C 7.40
Joe Lamberti Jr. SE R123 V87 7.40
Ronald Fink SE R124 11C 7.40
Diane Wohltjen SE | R125 V30 7.40
Freddy Rivas SE R200 V24 7.40
Anthony Carannate SE | R210 7G 7.40
Joseph Spadaro SE R226 1G 7.40
Joseph Miglino SE | R254 V74 7.40
Nathan Schwartz SE R288 26G 7.40
Lisa Russo SE R290 3G 7.40
Max Thomas SE R297 5G 7.40
Joseph Butindari SE R317 V70 7.40
Joe Mills SE R318 28G 7.40
Deborah Accurso SE R322 6G 7.40
Steve Scotto SE R334 V90 7.40
Sam Montinio SE R344 V25 7.40
Dennis Erianne SE R377 4G 7.40
Ralph Migliacco SE R421 27G 7.40
Karen Butler R R0O01 7.40
Christine Valenti R R002 7.40
Hadzire Likovic R R003 7.40
Lorraine Scaramella R R003 7.40
Cathy A. Greco R R004 7.40
Henry Joseph R R0O05 7.40
Marie Desrosier R R0O05 8.00
Michele Ferrara R R006 8.00
Regina Granato R R006 8.00
Irmine LaTouche R R0O07 8.00
Donna Winograd R R008 8.00
Ritza Ruiz-St. Simon R R009 8.00
Jennifer Levi R R010 8.00
Tracy Greene R R0O10 8.00
Mary Saenz R RO11 8.00
Nicole Helbig R RO11 8.00

Page 2 of 11

M:\J Drive - Kathy\2020-2021 School Year\Dry Run - Training Schedule 09.14.20, 09.15.20




Training/Dry Runs
09.14.20 and 09.15.20

Driver YD | Route Bus Tra} Bn Comments

Time
Jean Claude R R012 8.00
Dzuhere Popovic R R013 8.00
Eileen Law R R014 8.00
Mariana Sanon R R014 8.00
Dawn Esposito R R0O15 8.00
Frances Triolo R RO16 8.00
Jennifer Mannino R R017 8.00
Marie Pierre R RO17 8.00
Crystal Cristian R R0O18 8.00
Ella Jones R R018 8.00
Gina Pellegrino R R019 8.00
Nicole Marchese R R019 8.00
Silvanne Sully R R020 8.00
Yetta Vilsaint R R020 8.00

Fania Henry R R021 8.00
" Janet Perez R R021 8.20
Luz Figeroux R R022 8.20
Immacolata Salluzzo R R023 8.20
Katherine Gambuto R R024 8.20
Donna Zarcone R R025 8.20
Lori Gold R R026 8.20
Marie Castelle R R026 8.20
Diane Escobosa R R027 8.20
Joseph Pierre R R028 8.20
Damari Diaz R R029 8.20
Paula Ann Meduri R R030 8.20
Dorn Stephenson R R031 8.20
Carolyn Lombardi R R032 8.20
Sonia Watkins R R033 8.20
Yolanda Mercado R R034 8.20
Gina Higgins R R035 8.20
Melissa Doria R R036 8.20
Saime Perazic HD R R036 8.20
Emilo Funtes R R037 8.20
Theresa Falcone R R038 8.20
Mirdene Beaubrum R R039 8.20
Suzette Conforti R R040 8.20
Dunkenson Bolisca R R103 8.20
Charlene Dawson R R104 8.20
Anne Pierre R R105 8.20
Volcan Facenet R R106 8.40
Margaret Perna R R107 8.40
Carmella Padulla R R108 8.40
Alice Sweeney R R109 8.40

Page 3 of 11

M:\J Drive - Kathy\2020-2021 School Year\Dry Run - Training Schedule 09.14.20, 09.15.20




Training/Dry Runs
09.14.20 and 09.15.20

Driver YD | Route Bus Tra_lnlng Comments
Time
Seada Ardolic R R110 8.40
Brigitte Beaulieu R R111 8.40
Courtney Donovan R R112 8.40
Genevieve Minutoli R R112 8.40
Nicola Valenti R R113 8.40
Theresa Carananti R R115 8.40
Allison Saporito R R117 8.40
Donna Thomas R R118 8.40
Ezechiel Charles R R122 8.40
Maria Phanardzis R R123 8.40
Diane Sweeney R R124 8.40
Norma Gonzalez R R125 8.40
Max Pharel R R200 8.40
Margaret Doherty King R R210 8.40
Jocelyne Cesar R R226 - 8.40
Denise Liebowitz - R R254 8.40
Cynthia Cesaro R R288 8.40
Maudelyne Estimphil R R290 8.40
Joseph Cadet R R297 8.40
Jean Como R R317 8.40
Catherine Corbonaro R R318 8.40
Anna Moore R R322 9.00
Barbara Setteducato R R334 9.00
Marie D'Agosta R R344 9.00
Julio Ferdinand R R377 9.00
Butterfield Tryone GE | R1001 931 9.00
Crocco, Charles GE | R1002 824 9.00
DiAngelo,Anthony GE | R1003 235 9.00
Daleus,Arden GE | R1004 932 9.00
Ferrara, Robert GE | R1005 813 9.00
Nagrowski,Richard GE | R1006 114 9.00
Muja, Hajrie GE | R1008 649 9.00
Divito,Stephen GE | R1009 923 9.00
Vitucci,Chris GE | R1010 953 9.00
Smith, Charles GE | R1011 873 9.00
Aguilar, Janet GE | R1012 601 9.00
Elliott,Dan GE | R1013 244 9.00
Alaimo,Paul GE | R1014 219 9.00
Capone,Rose GE | R1015 780 9.00
Venezia,Pat GE | R1016 120 9.00
Rubino, John GE | R1017 961 9.00
Waglione,John GE | R1018 645 9.00
Campbell,Raymond GE | R1019 832 9.00
Black Dave GE | R1020 887 9.00

Page 4 of 11

NM-\I Drive - Kathuv\2020-2021 Schanl Year\Drv Riin - Training Schediulle N9 14 20 N09.15.20




Training/Dry Runs
09.14.20 and 09.15.20

Driver YD | Route Bus Tra-mmg Comments
Time ,
DiSano Anthony GE ]| R1021 924 9.00
DePeppo,Val GE | R1023 836 9.00
DelJudice,Anthony GE | R1024 922 9.20
Molloy, Peter GE | R1026 734 9.20
Forte, James GE | R1027 956 9.20
Nelegro,Frank GE |R1028 478 9.20
Stevens GaBa GaBa GE | R1029 704 9.20
Frangipane,Sal GE | R1030 126 9.20
Saint Jean,Harry GE | R1031 642 9.20
Debershire Joe GE | R1032 398 9.20
Mckernan,Will GE }R1033 476 9.20
Aboubakary, Seidou GE | R1034 480 920
Christie, Robert GE | R1035 406 9.20
Draga, Servette GE | R1036 240 9.20
Bounocore, George GE | R1037 141 9.20
Corzani,Riccardo GE | R1038 600 9.20
Kulpowsky,Walter GE | R1039 3re 9.20
Alesia,Michael GE | R1040 939 9.20
Pritchard, Patricia GE | R1041 307 9.20
Whalen Eugene GE | R1042 413 9.20
Fleming,Wayne GE | R1043 839 9.20
Martinez Joel GE | R1045 490 9.20
Aviles Enrique GE | R1046 493 9.20
McFarland,Glen GE | R1047 954 9.20
Gelle, Erickson GE | R1048 880 9.20
Cianci, Michael GE | R1049 827 9.20
Cassidy, John GE | R1050 309 9.20
Clark,Richard GE | R1052 111 9.40
Lamperello Joe GE | R1053 410 9.40
DeFlippo,Robert GE | R1054 416 9.40
Mangiacapre,Sal GE | R1055 885 9.40
Castanio, John GE | R1056 845 9.40
Mooney,John GE | R1057 303 9.40
Spinella,Grace GE | R1058 144 9.40
Deprospo Robert GE | R1059 143 9.40
Lagano Anthony GE | R1060 492 9.40
Rabbena,Charles GE | R1061 412 9.40
Wolfe Denise GE | R1062 930 9.40
Mina,Raid GE | R1063 714 9.40
Ciaburri,Mike GE | R1064 962 9.40
Halikas, Donald GE | R1065 638 9.40
Deluca,Debby GE | R1066 778 9.40
Montalvo,Nelson GE | R1067 819 9.40
Vujovic, Marko GE | R1068 810 9.40
Page 5 of 11

M:\J Drive - Kathy\2020-2021 School Year\Dry Run - Training Schedule 09.14.20, 09.15.20




Training/Dry Runs
09.14.20 and 09.15.20

Driver YD | Route Bus Tra_mmg Comments
Time
GE [R1069 224
Troise, David GE | R1070 830 9.40
Cacese, Fred GE [ R1071 937 9.40
Helmy,Hany GE |R1074 243 9.40
Forte,Pat GE | R1076 246 9.40
Im,Wendy GE | R1078 241 9.40
Milo,Richard GE | R1079 828 9.40
Lamberti,Joseph, GE | R1080 249 9.40
Fagoni,Gaetano GE | R1081 242 9.40
Muller, George GE | R1082 816 10.00
Nigro,Thomas GE | R1083 481 10.00
Ingram,Dan GE | R1084 919 10.00
Cusano, Robert GE | R1085 640 10.00
Gjenashaj,Agron GE | R1086 951 10.00
Rodriguez,Dominga GE | R1087 470 10.00
Genova Anthony - GE | R1088 123 10.00
Drago,Angelo GE | R1089 811 10.00
Biondo Simone GE | R1090 599 10.00
GE | R1091
Fazio,Sal GE | R1092 805 10.00
Yuiack,Deanna GE | R1093 650 10.00
DeArce, Nelson GE | R1094 713 10.00
Horvath,Mike GE | R1095 921 10.00
Timoshenko,Leonid GE | R1096 779 10.00
Leon Alegandro GE | R1097 107 10.00
Dicembre Mike GE | R1098 443 10.00
Boutsikakis, Andrew GE | R1099 396 10.00
McLean,John GE |[R1100 484 10.00
Ciampi,Albert GE | R1101 409 10.00
DeBonis, Anna GE | R1102 724 10.00
Hinklry,Robert GE | R1103 644 10.00
Larsen Joe GE | R1104 305 10.00
Bradley,Tim GE | R1105 308 10.00
Pucci,Robert GE | R1106 112 10.00
Castellano,Joseph GE | R1107 818 10.00
Veneziano,Joseph GE | R1108 245 10.20
Harnish,Cheryl GE | R1109 489 10.20
Hoffmann,Billy GE | R1110 408 10.20
Smerina ,Gary GE | R1111 106 10.20
Roncancio Jr,Saul GE | R1112 806 10.20
DiBono,Nicholas 6k |'Rill3 442 10.20
GE |R1114 108
Miraglia,Larry GE | R1115 417 10.20
Connoly Janice GE | R1116 118 10.20
Page 6 of 11

M:\J Drive - Kathy\2020-2021 School Year\Dry Run - Training Schedule 09.14.20. 09.15.20




Training/Dry Runs
09.14.20 and 09.15.20

Driver YD | Route Bus Tra} S Comments

Time
Piechocki, William GE | R1117 823 10.20
Barresi, Dominick GE | R1118 891 10.20
Confessore,Carolann GE | R1119 966 10.20
Colletti Danielle GE | R1120 955 10.20
Festa, Gerald GE |[R1121 447 10.20

GE | R1122 803
Kessler James GE | R1123 231 10.20
Crocco,George GE | R1124 821 10.20
Barbosa, George GE | R1125 142 10.20
Ochmann,Jeffrey GE | R1126 720 10.20
McAleer, Linda GE | R1128 881 10.20
Rocco,Dino GE | R1129 626 10.20
Delfeus, Fanoa GE | R1130 479 10.20
Vaselli,John GE | R1131 889 10.20
Modzelewski,Gary GE | R1132 842 10.20
Ida,Joseph - GE | R1133 472 10.20

GE | R1134 703
Sultan,Kashif GE | R1135 365 10.20
Orosz,Joseph GE |R1136 925 10.20
Arachige, Prageeth GE | R1137 878 10.40
Shea,Geralyn GE | R1138 302 10.40
Tutrone,Dianne GE | R1139 777 10.40
Pranio, Robert GE | R1140 804 10.40

GE | R1141 825
O'connell,Brian GE | R1142 227 10.40
Smith, Saman GE | R1143 496 10.40
Murro,John GE | R1144 495 10.40
Stapleton,Frank GE | R1145 701 10.40
Draga, llfete GE | R1146 708 10.40
Avdiu,Remzije GE | R1147 822 10.40
Calaguas, Raul GE | R1148 360 10.40
Krakower,Ed GE | R1150 829 10.40
Cundari,Mike GE |R1151 440 10.40
Paccione,Scott GE | R1152 221 10.40
Ferrara, Frank GE | R1153 775 10.40
Wilton,Wayne GE | R1154 652 10.40
Hernandez Derek GE | R1155 893 10.40
Shulman,Yury GE | R1156 808 10.40
Stuart, Chris GE | R1157 874 10.40

GE | R1159
Badalmenti,Richard GE | R1160 399 10.40
Curto,joe GE | R1161 890 10.40
Duggan,Joseph GE | R1162 229 10.40
Clifford Jr, James GE | R1163 847 10.40
Page 7 of 11

M:\J Drive - Kathv\2020-2021 School Year\Drv Run - Trainineg Schedule 09.14.20. 09.15.20




Training/Dry Runs
09.14.20 and 09.15.20

Driver YD | Route Bus Tra.mmg Comments
Time
Milad Yonan GE | R1164 603 10.40
Fopeano Chris GE | R1165 448 10.40
Jaconetti,Eugene GE | R1166 115 11.00
GE | R1167 838
Montalto,Dominick GE | R1168 248 11.00
Michel,Zoraida GE | R1169 700 11.00
Addivinola,Thomas GE |R1171 627 11.00
Djecbtric, Almedina GE | R1172 888 11.00
Gallagher,Tom GE | R1174 217 11.00
Korca Arbenor GE | R1175 959 11.00
Kay John GE | R1176 220 11.00
Lesi,Muhamed GE | R1177 300 11.00
Babstock, Tara GE | R1178 238 11.00
Concepcion,Albert GE | R1179 831 11.00
Murat Jean Pierre | GE | R1180 - 841 11.00
Catoggio,Adele GE | R1181 802 - 11.00
Fiocco, Nancy GE | R1182 643 11.00
Bertrand,Francois GE | R1183 834 11.00
Guarnera, Roberto GE | R1184 820 11.00
Rosado, Mayda GE | R1185 869 11.00
Barile,James GE | R1186 415 11.00
Baglione,Anthony GE | R1187 363 11.00
Cruz-Vidalis, German GE | R1188 609 11.00
Nichols,James GE | R1189 414 11.00
Nickel,Robert GE | R1190 116 11.00
Ozuna AnnaMarie GE | R1191 237 11.00
Rodriguez,Luz GE | R1192 125 11.00
Curto,Richard GE | R1193 446 11.00
Sabbella Deborah GE | R1194 411 11.20
Lavelle,James GE | R1195 812 11.20
Verri, Janet GE | R1196 814 11.20
Carey,Kathleen GE | R1197 648 11.20
Naranjo,Martha GE | R1198 840 11.20
Yannucci,Phyllis GE | R1199 113 11:20
Gatto, Anthony GE | R1200 801 11.20
Aung, Oo GE | R1202 876 11.20
Rodriguez Jasson GE | R1203 482 11.20
DelPriore,Richard GE | R1204 730 11.20
Bernard,Louis GE | R1205 752 11.20
DiScala,Barry GE | R1206 969 11.20
Hearn,Robert GE | R1207 958 11.20
Carey, Richard GE | R1208 445 11.20
Cox, William GE | R1209 967 11.20
Kalabovic Hidajet GE | R1210 247 11.20
Page 8 of 11

M:\J Drive - Kathy\2020-2021 School Year\Dry Run - Training Schedule 09.14.20, 09.15.20




Training/Dry Runs
09.14.20 and 09.15.20

Driver YD | Route Bus Tra'mmg Comments
Time
Alberino,Stephen GE |R1211 656 11.20
Attilus,Andre GE |R1212 965 11.20
Giglio,Frank GE |R1213 223 11.20
Raskin,Alex GE | R1215 809 11.20
Stissi, Anthony GE | R1216 933 11.20
DePinto, Mario GE |R1217 702 11.20
Vlahopouliotis, Hristos GE | R1218 849 11.20
Rogers,Michael GE | R1219 851 11.20
Cimei,Robert GE | R1220 800 11.20
Brunett,Robert GE | R1221 353 11.40
Georges, Guerold GE | R1224 852 11.40
Fiumefreddo, Frank GE | R1225 117 11.40
Susi,Anthony GE | R1226 395 11.40
Balogun,Mo GE | R1227 653 11.40
Rivera-Pena, Debra GE | R1228 892 11.40
" Thompason, Colin GE |R1229 230 11.40°
Shanley,Daryl GE | R1230 735 11.40
Sangiorgo,Thomas GE |R1231 301 11.40
Peterson, Stacy GE | R1232 299 11.40
Cineas, Victor GE | R1233 602 11.40
Cosolito, John GE | R1234 362 11.40
Perez Demetrio GE | R1235 875 11.40
Sluder,Peter GE | R1236 485 11.40
Giovenco,John GE | R1237 407 11.40
Cavano,Paul GE | R1238 826 11.40
Weinreb,Jacob GE | R1239 654 11.40
Franzese Anthony GE | R1240 1121 11.40
Mujaj,Lumturie GE | R1241 776 11.40
Fidanza,Mike GE | R1242 807 11.40
Corson Thomas GE | R1243 598 11.40
Guarino, Donna GE | R1245 718 11.40
Clark,Glenn GE | R1246 124 11.40
Kayani Waheed GE | R1247 475 11.40
Marrone, James GE | R1248 884 11.40
Kalman, Larry GE | R1249 843 12.00
Otchet,Jeffrey GE | R1250 222 12.00
Berardi,Frank GE | R1253 950 12.00
Popovic,Rexhep GE | R1254 957 12.00
Longo,Carmine GE | R1256 997 12.00
Grube, Martin GE | R1257 935 12.00
Pascale, Thomas GE | R1258 817 12.00
Lubrano,Anthony GE | R1259 837 12.00
Sach,Bobby GE | R1260 964 12.00
Halilaj,Gazmend GE | R1261 486 12.00
Page 9 of 11

M:-\UJ Drive - Kathv\2020-2021 School Year\Drv Run - Training Schedule 09.14.20, 09.15.20




Training/Dry Runs
09.14.20 and 09.15.20

Driver YD | Route Bus Tra-lmng Comments
Time
Ziadeh, Hekmat GE | R1262 846 12.00
Gaccione Tina GE | R1264 354 12.00
Minelia,Lodovic GE | R1265 441 12.00
Lark David GE | R1267 218 12.00
Pizzimenti Thomas GE | R1268 236 12.00
Proscia,Frank GE | R1269 715 12.00
Dossantos Anthony GE | R1270 717 12.00
Almeida, Wilson GE | R1271 405 12.00
Martino,Mark GE | R1272 474 12.00
Tatar,Paul GE |[R1273 630 12.00
Moriarty,Kevin GE | R1274 705 12.00
Krokower,]Joe GE | R1275 936 12.00
Logazzo,Vincenzo GE | R1276 940 12.00
Edrice,Blaise GE | R1277 418 12.00
Savinon,Marie GE | R1278 612 12.00
Gnerre, Robert GE | R1279 963 " 12.20
Clayton,Jonathan GE | R1280 473 12.20
Moraks,James GE | R1281 304 12.20
Daleus,Emmanual GE | R1282 854 12.20
Fox Thomas GE | R1283 361 12.20
Mora, Marco GE | R1284 647 12.20
DeSio Loretta GE | R1286 711 12.20
Valbona, Val GE | R1287 121 12.20
Sjeime,Thomas GE | R1288 444 12.20
Gerwer,Steve GE | R1289 850 12.20
Santana Amondo GE | R1290 228 12.20
Parlante, Greg GE | R1292 938 12.20
Press Scott GE | R1293 968 12.20
Ramush,Dzemail GE | R1294 960 12.20
Nastasi Robert GE | R1295 655 12.20
Moller, Charles GE | R1296 774 12.20
DeMartino,Andrew GE | R1297 119 12.20
Cobovic, Hattie GE | R1298 952 12.20
Vinces, Flor GE | R1299 710 12.20
Almog David GE | R1300 359 12.20
Alesia Anita GE | R1301 629 12.20
Envid Greg GE | R1302 872 12.20
Kirchhoffer, Chris GE | R1303 494 12.20
Elsayad, Ahmed GE | R1304 483 12.20
Sessa,Anthony GE | R1305 709 12.20
Lopez,Edwin GE | R1306 733 12.40
Shifrin,Oleg GE | R1307 641 12.40
DeRosa, Gina GE | R1308 712 12.40
Demirovic,Azim GE | R1309 706 12.40

Page 10 of 11

M:\J Drive - Kathv\2020-2021 School Year\Drv Run - Training Schedule 09.14.20. 09.15.20




Training/Dry Runs
09.14.20 and 09.15.20

Driver YD | Route Bus Tra.mmg ~ Comments

: Time
GE |[R1310 | Hold Down

Yannucci,Anthony GE |R1311 110 12.40
Sufferat Benoit GE |R1312 608 12.40
Barrett,Steve GE | R1313 109 12.40
Arrigo,John GE | R1314 848 12.40
Mondi,Nick GE |R1315 366 12.40
Bejko,Argan GE | R1316 127 12.40
Kaluath, Abrew GE |R1317 367 12.40
Wrigth, lan GE | R1318 879 12.40
Ramush Milifer GE |R1319 815 12.40
Hutton, Jeffrey GE | R1320 364 12.40
Dol Joseph GE | R1321 491 12.40
Smith ,Will GE | R1322 830 12.40
Lohse,Robert GE | R1323 306 12.40

Page 11 of 11
M:\J Drive - Kathy\2020-2021 School Year\Dry Run - Training Schedule 09.14.20, 09.15.20




